 RTXM199 3G Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
3G Optical Repeater Transceiver
RTXM199 3G Series
Features
 Receiver module and DFB laser

4
Ordering Information
Part No. Power supply and monitor interface LD Wavelength
RTXM199-006 DB9 female 1310 nm
RTXM199-007 DB9 male 1310 nm
RTXM199-008 DB9 female 1550 nm
RTXM199-009 DB9 male 1550 nm
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.
Edition 2009-12-01